
$5,295 - (unit #1608) 1837 Kalakaua Avenue, Honolulu
MLS® #202521858 

$5,295
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,361 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.00 Acres

WAIKIKI, Honolulu, HI

Situated in the prestigious Luxury Allure
building at 1837 Kalakaua Avenue, this
executive-style 3-bedroom, 2-bath
condominium offers a rare find in Waikiki with
two assigned parking stalls. The residence is
equipped with central AC, newly installed
premium luxury vinyl flooring, and
top-of-the-line stainless steel Viking
appliances. A private deck lanai further
enhances the home, providing an inviting
space for relaxation or entertaining. Residents
of Luxury Allure enjoy secured entry,
concierge services, and resort-inspired
amenities including an infinity-edge pool, hot
tub, fitness center, sauna, and open-air BBQ
areas, along with guest parking, surfboard and
bike storage, and multiple lounge and meeting
spacesâ€”offering both comfort and
convenience in a highly desirable Honolulu
location.

KEY FEATURES:
-Property type: Condominium
-Interior Area: 1361 sq ft
-BR: 3
-BA: 2
-Parking: 2 Assigned Parking Stall

PROPERTY FEATURES:
-Refrigerator
-Range
-Microwave
-Dishwasher
-In unit front load washer & dryer



-Central AC Unit

UTILITIES INCLUDED:
-Water/sewer
-Spectrum Premium including basic cable and
some premium channels at no additional
charge
-600 MBPS Internet

Built in 2009

Essential Information

MLS® # 202521858

Price $5,295

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,361

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2009

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #1608) 1837 Kalakaua Avenue

Area Metro

Subdivision WAIKIKI

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available, Sewer Available, Water
Available

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Guest, Two Spaces

View Mountain(s), Other



Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features CeilingFans,Other,Storage

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Additional Information

Days on Market 8

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office HI Pacific Property Management

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 8:48pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


